08:30
09:00 - 09:15

09:15 - 09:30
09:30 - 09:45
09:45 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30 - 10:45
10:45 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30 - 11:45
11:45 - 13:00
13:00 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00

Seminar room S1+2 (ground floor)
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Meeting Location

The DRESDEN
JAM SESSION
March 27, 2023

Arrival and get together

Welcoming

Gianaurelio Cuniberti (Technische Universitat Dresden)
Ron Naaman (Weizmann Institute of Sciences)

Helmut Schultheifd (HZDR)

Helmut Zacharias (University of Mlnster)

Coffee Break

Carmen Herrmann (University of Hamburg)

Maia Vergniory (MPI-CPfS)

Jonas Fransson (Uppsala University)

Christoph Tegenkamp (Technische Universitat Chemnitz)
Vladimiro Mujica (Arizona State University)

Lunch

Short Talks, exploring collaborations in the area

Coffee Break

Discussion session and closing

Max Planck Institute for Chemical Physics of Solids 2

Nothnitzer StraRe 40, 01187 Dresden

Tram Line 3
Dresden Plauen

Organizing Team
Gianaurelio Cuniberti, TU

P A™ e Solmar Varela, TU Dresden
HELMEOLTE ZEN TRV Mayra Peralta, TU Dresden

TECHNISCHE
D
DRESDEN ROSSENDORF
Aleksandra Lindner, HZDR

Information: office.nano@tu-dresden.de Jorge Cardenas, MPI - CPFS




CISS - the Dresden Jam Session

Perspectives and projections in the area of CISS-related research for the next 5

March 27/2023, Max Planck Institute for Chemical Physics of Solids, Nothnitzer StraBe 40. 01187, Dresden
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DRESDEN

to10 years
9:00 -9:15 Prof. Dr. Gianaurelio Cuniberti. Technische Universitat Dresden
9:15-9:30 Prof. Dr. Ron Naaman. Weizmann Institute of Sciences
9:30 -9:45 Dr. Helmut SchultheiB. The Helmholtz-Zentrum Dresden-Rossendorf
9:45 -10:00 |Prof. Dr. Helmut Zacharias. University of Mlnster
10:00 - 10:30 | Coffee break
10:30 - 10:45 |Prof. Dr. Carmen Herrmann. University of Hamburg
10:45 -11:00 | Dr. Maia Vergniory. MPI-Institut fir Chemische Physik fester Stoffe
11:00 - 11:15 |Prof. Dr. Jonas Fransson. Uppsala University
11:15-11:30 |Prof. Dr. Christoph Tegenkamp. Technische Universitadt Chemnitz
11:30 - 11:45 | Prof. Dr. Vladimiro Mujica. Arizona State University
11:45-13:00 |Lunch
Exploring collaborations in the area
13:00 - 14:00 |Prof. Dr. Biirgler Daniel E. Forschungszentrum Jilich GmbH
5min talks Prof. Dr. Klaui Mathias. Johannes Gutenberg University Mainz
Dr. Aleksandra Lindner. The Helmholtz-Zentrum Dresden-Rossendorf
Prof. Dr. Artur Erbe. The Helmholtz-Zentrum Dresden-Rossendorf
Prof. Dr. Michael Mehring. Technische Universitat Chemnitz
Prof. Dr. Angela Wittmann. Johannes Gutenberg-Universitat Mainz
Dr. Benjamin Stadtmiiller. Johannes Gutenberg-Universitat Mainz
Prof. Dr. Robert Bittl. Freie Universitat Berlin
14:00 - 14:30 | Coffee Break
14:30 - 16:00 |Discussion session and closing
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Prof. Dr. Gianaurelio Cuniberti, TU Dresden
Dr. Solmar Varela, TU Dresden

Dr. Mayra Peralta, TU Dresden

Dr. Aleksandra Lindner, HZDR

Msc. Jorge Cardenas, MPI - CPFS
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